# Baymark Partners

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

MEDIA CONTACT:
Contact: Lori Barber
Lux214 Media Group
214-906-6633
lorib@lux214.com

## **Baymark Partners Acquires J&G Concrete**

DALLAS, Texas—Baymark Partners today announced that it has agreed to acquire J&G Concrete Products Inc., a concrete manufacturer and distributor headquartered in Waxahatchie, Texas area.

Founded in 2004, J&G Concrete focuses on producing and distributing box culverts in a variety of sizes and a variety concrete pipes customized to fit any client's project needs.

"There is huge potential here for J&G Concrete to expand," said David J. Hook, Managing Director at Baymark Partners. "There is a pressing need for the concrete products they offer that most people don't even realize is there. With the capital resources and strategic direction we're bringing to the table, we believe that J&G Concrete is going to become substantially more profitable."

The box culverts produced by J&G are used for storm sewers, storm drains, utility vaults, storm water retention, and detention water management systems.

"From looking at their track record, any middle market company would be lucky to have Baymark Partners on their team," said J&G Concrete. "We believe that Baymark Partners can implement strategic operations that will help us experience the growth that we envisioned when we started this business a decade ago."

Terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

###

#### **About J&G Concrete Products Inc.**

Based in Waxahachie, Texas, J&G Concrete manufactures and distributes concrete block, bricks, ready mix, concrete pipe, and other related services. Additionally, the company manufactures concrete box culverts in a variety of sizes with compressive strengths and easy installation procedures to be used for storm sewers, storm drains, utility vaults, storm water retention, and detention water management systems. J&G also manufactures a wide variety of concrete pipes to meet the specific project requirements of clients. For more information, call 972-937-9200.

### **About Baymark Partners**

Baymark Partners is a Dallas-based growth oriented private equity firm investing in growing middle market service companies, (healthcare, business, IT) distribution, light manufacturing and SAS, providing owners with liquidity and companies with resources to accelerate their growth.

The professionals at Baymark Partners possess over 95 years of successful experience in acquiring, investing and operating growth companies. Their experience ranges from early stage, high growth to fully developed market leaders. This experience, combined with its active Advisory Board, gives Baymark the ability to implement strategic and operational discipline required to transition middle market companies to a more mature and valuable market position. Visit <a href="https://www.baymarkpartners.com">www.baymarkpartners.com</a> for more information.